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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM       TRAN1        BIKE       TRAN2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Derek Yorek            M3034         1/16       29:32        1:44     1:06:53        0:47       34:27  2:13:20.53
2     Isaac Blackman         M2024          1/8       28:38        1:20     1:06:58        1:05       39:27  2:17:25.98
3     Robert Schloegel       M5054         1/12       25:48        1:51     1:08:32        1:19       41:22  2:18:50.87
4     Kevin Wait             M4549         1/18       24:48        1:39     1:08:02        0:55       43:47  2:19:07.88
5     Joshua Wolf            M3034         2/16       26:23        1:39     1:07:04        1:01       43:28  2:19:31.49
6     Andrew Atkins          M3539         1/21       30:11        2:05     1:05:27        1:33       41:06  2:20:19.05
7     Christopher Hyatt      M2529         1/14       23:04        1:24     1:09:37        1:15       45:57  2:21:15.38
8     Mike Garven            M3034         3/16       32:01        1:28     1:10:20        0:59       40:09  2:24:54.45
9     John Borthwick         M5054         2/12       28:44        2:12     1:17:09        0:59       38:43  2:27:44.49
10    Scott Bredehoft        M3034         4/16       28:42        3:23     1:13:09        1:21       41:36  2:28:08.01
11    Sara Prince            F2529          1/4       27:25        1:52     1:16:30        1:38       42:57  2:30:19.40
12    Phillip Thompson       M2529         2/14       32:01        1:46     1:08:50        1:10       47:03  2:30:47.87
13    Charles Perez          M65UP          1/2       31:49        2:08     1:07:00        1:59       48:10  2:31:03.50
14    Bart Allen             M4044         1/17       31:48        2:02     1:09:29        2:05       45:52  2:31:13.49
15    Gregg Stephens         M5054         3/12       32:14        2:05     1:07:51        1:12       49:19  2:32:37.88
16    Kalletta Caldwell      F3539         1/15       34:37        1:10     1:10:28        0:58       45:32  2:32:41.53
17    Vince Cecil            M2024          2/8       27:44        1:48     1:14:54        1:20       48:23  2:34:06.49
18    Timothy Ryken          M5054         4/12       34:52                                                  2:34:34.61
19    Gavin Hart             M2024          3/8       29:34        1:38     1:10:09        1:23       52:53  2:35:35.75
20    Brent Tininenko        M5054         5/12       25:54        2:05     1:12:31        1:38       54:05  2:36:10.04
21    Brad Palmer            M3034         5/16       34:34        1:52     1:10:59        1:18       48:17  2:36:56.95
22    Julie Barr             F4549         1/13       24:41        2:02     1:15:50        2:30       52:46  2:37:46.83
23    Scott Williamson       M4044         2/17       33:30        2:36     1:14:06        1:11       47:01  2:38:22.49
24    Desiree' Dallaguardia  F2529          2/4       31:34        1:40     1:17:29        1:06       46:36  2:38:22.75
25    Mark Mineart           M2529         3/14       32:24        3:00     1:10:32        1:43       52:11  2:39:48.07
26    Joshua Parker          M3034         6/16       33:09        2:27     1:15:13        1:09       49:16  2:41:10.78
27    Ruth Sawkins           F3034         1/17       32:08        1:33     1:14:35        1:19       52:03  2:41:34.86
28    Team Hasta La Vista    TEAM           1/2       25:17        1:22     1:31:04        0:54       43:35  2:42:09.94
29    Jared Lujan            M2529         4/14       29:01        3:16     1:16:42        1:11       52:45  2:42:53.02
30    Kevin Foth             M4549         2/18       31:47        3:06     1:15:18        2:46       50:47  2:43:41.47
31    Mark Burghart          M2529         5/14       29:56        1:51     1:11:52        1:00       59:14  2:43:51.29
32    Kyle Brown             M3539         2/21       36:46        2:29     1:14:20        2:08       48:16  2:43:55.28
33    Anne Altorfer          F3034         2/17       35:01        1:44     1:11:50        2:02       54:12  2:44:45.58
34    Tricia Turpin          F3034         3/17       29:53        2:22     1:19:54        1:40       52:32  2:46:19.13
35    Kurt Niemackl          M4549         3/18       31:19        3:26     1:13:28        2:00       57:17  2:47:27.84
36    Kate Marples           F2529          3/4       26:14        2:33     1:22:49        1:43       54:25  2:47:42.43
37    Matt Ernst             M5054         6/12       33:36        2:29     1:17:31        1:36       52:49  2:47:58.83
38    Christopher Sullivan   M3034         7/16       33:40        2:37     1:16:02        1:41       54:09  2:48:07.07
39    Eric Foster            M4044         3/17       38:51        1:53     1:11:36        1:52       54:04  2:48:13.11
40    Jeremy Miles           M4044         4/17       37:55        2:38     1:15:11        1:53       51:12  2:48:45.21
41    Corey Priest           M4044         5/17       37:54        2:36     1:10:47        1:50       56:01  2:49:05.93
42    Kent Harms             M4549         4/18       36:16        2:09     1:14:41        2:05       54:27  2:49:35.81
43    Lance Carey            M5054         7/12       34:24        3:03     1:19:14        1:36       52:29  2:50:43.23
44    Matthew Sikes          M4549         5/18       34:06        3:47     1:18:51        2:06       52:31  2:51:19.15
45    Team Vitcenda          TEAM           2/2       33:20        1:45     1:20:53        2:31       53:06  2:51:32.49
46    Jonathan Wolverton     M3539         3/21       31:36        3:40     1:17:05        3:07       56:31  2:51:57.32
47    Austin Winn            M2529         6/14       39:37        4:52     1:21:20        1:44       45:21  2:52:50.66
48    Eric Shumaker          M4044         6/17       38:18        2:57     1:17:24        2:27       51:56  2:52:57.91
49    Michael Atkinson       M2529         7/14       33:25        3:10     1:18:18        1:43       56:53  2:53:26.12
50    John Briggs            M5054         8/12       34:06        2:56     1:19:33        2:13       55:34  2:54:19.07
51    Luke Ryan              M3539         4/21       39:05        3:35     1:25:38        2:09       44:02  2:54:27.31
52    Ben Postlethwait       M3539         5/21       37:50        3:33     1:14:06        2:31       56:52  2:54:49.99
53    Michelle Washburn      F4044         1/21       26:24        2:08     1:23:34        1:43     1:02:09  2:55:56.06
54    Monica Helfer          F3539         2/15       34:47        2:02     1:16:36        1:37     1:00:57  2:55:56.14
55    Clinton Schasteen      M2529         8/14       32:01        2:26     1:20:55        2:43       58:41  2:56:44.35
56    Marisa Farro-Miro      F4549         2/13       34:33        2:11     1:24:40        1:34       53:50  2:56:46.06
57    Jacob Harper           M3539         6/21       41:53        3:26     1:17:45        1:47       52:23  2:57:12.27
58    Carrie Grant           F3539         3/15       41:12        2:47     1:23:47        2:07       47:58  2:57:48.48
59    Chuck Hunt             M4044         7/17       37:39        2:00     1:18:27        1:30       59:02  2:58:35.10
60    Paul Cornell           M4549         6/18       32:36        3:14     1:26:20        1:40       55:01  2:58:48.51
61    Jennifer Attig         F4044         2/21       29:59        1:53     1:24:46        2:00     1:00:20  2:58:54.98
62    Michael Sinatra        M3539         7/21       35:36        2:17     1:23:37        1:32       56:07  2:59:06.05
63    Jacob Thibodeau        M3539         8/21       34:17        2:44     1:24:56        1:38       55:45  2:59:18.09
64    Dirk Lohry             M6064          1/1       36:44        4:41     1:21:42        2:35       55:15  3:00:54.55
65    Nate Hunt              M3539         9/21       30:48        2:46     1:23:26        2:14     1:02:06  3:01:17.61
66    Darin Elo              M4549         7/18       38:16        3:37     1:21:29        2:26       56:01  3:01:46.57
67    Andrew Stevens         M2024          4/8       27:34        4:27     1:37:02        2:30       51:01  3:02:32.14
68    Joe Walker             M4044         8/17       41:14        4:05     1:13:57        2:45     1:00:40  3:02:38.58
69    Brenda Willhite        F3034         4/17       36:34        4:52     1:27:49        3:45       50:25  3:03:23.25
70    Michelle Ligenfelser   F4044         3/21       37:14        3:09     1:20:59        2:31     1:00:20  3:04:10.25
71    Nathan Blystone        M2529         9/14       35:44        3:18     1:23:22        1:08     1:00:54  3:04:24.10
72    Tracy Urquhart         F4044         4/21       36:00        2:14     1:28:36        2:03       55:35  3:04:26.65
73    George Hodge           M5559          1/8       37:54        4:31     1:21:51        2:02       58:12  3:04:27.34
74    Sarah Bayliss          F3539         4/15       40:45        3:10     1:28:46        1:53       50:01  3:04:32.84
75    Nicole Drummer         F4044         5/21       38:16        2:34     1:24:41        2:05       57:05  3:04:38.76
76    Michelle Bandur        F5054          1/7       34:55        2:23     1:20:06        2:47     1:04:43  3:04:52.25
77    Robert Haude           M3034         8/16       31:58        3:27     1:24:40        2:25     1:02:33  3:05:01.46
78    Jack Jones             M3034         9/16       39:56        1:50     1:27:10        4:36       52:56  3:06:24.25
79    Bill McVicker          M5559          2/8       37:57        2:32     1:20:42        2:28     1:02:52  3:06:28.20
80    Aaron Kelly            M2024          5/8       36:48        5:41     1:36:05        2:03       46:12  3:06:47.16
81    Erin Jansen            F3539         5/15       37:07        2:00     1:36:54        1:51       49:09  3:06:58.34
82    Kristen Clemens        F2024          1/1       35:44        2:05     1:27:50        1:38     1:01:04  3:08:17.29
83    Robert Green           M3034        10/16       39:11        2:30     1:18:32        1:44     1:06:24  3:08:17.60
84    Kevin Moyer            M3539        10/21       36:39        4:03     1:31:04        2:35       54:42  3:09:00.42
85    Jennifer Bendell       F4044         6/21       38:43        2:58     1:24:46        2:21     1:00:43  3:09:28.99
86    Derek Oien             M3034        11/16       40:31                                           56:18  3:09:43.39
87    Craig Hoagland         M3034        12/16       36:57        3:50     1:28:53        3:05       57:25  3:10:06.84
88    Brandon Skaggs         M3034        13/16       40:42        2:45     1:21:49        2:11     1:03:05  3:10:30.37
89    Dan Bailey             M3034        14/16       36:31        5:12     1:33:43                 2:34:20  3:10:49.38
90    Brian Crabtree         M4549         8/18       34:39        3:27     1:27:22        1:41     1:04:02  3:11:08.78
91    Kelly Courtney         F5054          2/7       59:20        4:08     1:13:40        2:00       52:20  3:11:25.63
92    Shawn Coble            M3034        15/16       47:39        4:25     1:28:55        1:41       49:34  3:12:11.17
93    Erika Hiller           F4549         3/13       37:35        1:46     1:28:39        1:39     1:02:37  3:12:13.83
94    Kelsey Blystone        F2529          4/4       38:21        2:31     1:27:23        1:01     1:03:01  3:12:13.97
95    Kristina Miller        F4549         4/13       34:53        3:47     1:33:17                 2:38:32  3:13:23.55
96    Mishele Kieffer        F3034         5/17       31:23        2:15     1:30:34        2:36     1:06:45  3:13:31.11
97    Marci Leuchen          F4044         7/21       35:20        2:38     1:29:21        1:48     1:05:19  3:14:23.20
98    Matthew Stolzenburg    C40UP          1/1       42:34        2:22     1:18:28        2:19     1:09:19  3:14:59.63
99    Sandy Brown            F5559          1/3       38:16        1:52     1:27:56        1:55     1:06:19  3:16:14.81
100   Mathew Vetter          M2529        10/14       37:29                                         1:13:06     3:16:57
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM       TRAN1        BIKE       TRAN2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
101   Jared Davis            M2529        11/14       33:57        3:37     1:25:30        1:36     1:12:20  3:16:57.07
102   Chadd Zimmerman        M3539        11/21       40:06        3:16     1:22:43        2:12     1:09:13  3:17:27.03
103   Matt Morgan            M4044         9/17       34:25        2:19     1:20:59        2:08     1:18:01  3:17:48.98
104   Joe Phillips           M3539        12/21       39:11        4:05     1:24:10        2:28     1:08:01  3:17:52.44
105   Kenneth Dale Frasier   M5054         9/12       40:22        8:50     1:29:23        5:19       54:05  3:17:55.50
106   Jeremy Andrews         M3539        13/21       39:06        2:16     1:34:17        2:14     1:00:28  3:18:19.13
107   Therese Slechta        F4044         8/21       40:00        3:18     1:21:26        2:36     1:11:49  3:19:07.13
108   Richard Beatty         M5054        10/12       32:44        3:58     1:22:58        4:16     1:15:17  3:19:10.88
109   Nick Miller            M4549         9/18       38:15                                         1:02:57  3:19:20.58
110   Robert Merritt         M5559          3/8       39:03        3:02     1:31:50        2:28     1:03:18  3:19:37.97
111   Janet Clemens          F4549         5/13       31:21        2:18     1:29:54        2:21     1:13:50  3:19:41.62
112   Matt Nelson            M4549        10/18       44:55                                           59:16  3:20:00.90
113   Jessica Womrath        F3539         6/15       37:29        2:44     1:30:03        2:11     1:08:23  3:20:46.99
114   Nick Penner            M3539        14/21       38:54        3:31     1:36:22        3:32       58:49  3:21:04.86
115   John Aust              M3539        15/21       32:59        6:44     1:36:33        4:17     1:01:24  3:21:54.43
116   Jim Murcek             M4549        11/18       42:40        1:59     1:24:26        1:48     1:12:27  3:23:18.46
117   Darian Acord           F4044         9/21       40:52        3:45     1:30:21        4:21     1:04:34  3:23:49.96
118   Dan Dilworth           M5559          4/8       42:59        3:57     1:28:13        2:30     1:07:47  3:25:22.97
119   Darcie Devoy           F3034         6/17       41:41        3:14     1:35:26        2:27     1:02:51  3:25:36.99
120   Jeff Pierce            M4044        10/17       42:19        5:31     1:29:52        2:44     1:05:32  3:25:55.10
121   Marium Holland         F3539         7/15       41:19        3:39     1:41:07                 2:45:43  3:27:00.93
122   Bridget Stengel        F5559          2/3       38:23        3:08     1:34:40        3:33     1:07:22  3:27:04.12
123   Nathan Sims            M2024          6/8       43:46        4:01     1:34:11        3:41     1:01:58  3:27:35.37
124   Cindy Smith            F65UP          1/2       38:10        4:43     1:34:02        2:50     1:08:08  3:27:51.18
125   Don Duryee             M65UP          2/2       36:08        4:13     1:31:31        1:56     1:14:37  3:28:21.10
126   Briar Duman            M1519          1/1       42:08        7:06     1:33:29        3:54     1:02:33  3:29:07.95
127   Katie Hansel           F4549         6/13       37:10        4:55     1:37:27        4:29     1:05:25     3:29:24
128   Meredith March         F3034         7/17       43:02        3:01     1:33:49        1:52     1:08:07  3:29:47.97
129   Scott Freeman          M2024          7/8       36:36        4:08     1:39:54        3:47     1:05:28  3:29:50.02
130   Jeremy Montague        M2529        12/14       35:54        2:34     1:26:55        2:58     1:21:53  3:30:11.18
131   Lisa Harms             F4549         7/13       37:57        2:36     1:32:13        3:15     1:14:28  3:30:26.68
132   Heather Shank          F4044        10/21       36:41        4:01     1:37:34        2:30     1:10:19  3:31:03.47
133   Kerrie Lonard          F3539         8/15       35:27        4:10     1:34:01        3:13     1:14:31  3:31:20.42
134   Ryan Kenny             M2024          8/8       39:21        3:15     1:36:55        3:33     1:08:34  3:31:35.93
135   Drew Warninghoff       M4549        12/18       39:21        3:09     1:23:36        2:08     1:24:14  3:32:25.05
136   Tom Clutter            M2529        13/14     1:02:33        2:27     1:25:58        1:40       59:49  3:32:25.73
137   Lee Moss               M4549        13/18       40:56        4:52     1:44:57        5:13       58:14  3:34:08.77
138   Chris Tran             M3539        16/21       58:09        4:27     1:34:40        1:35       55:24  3:34:13.28
139   Lori Terzopoulos       F4549         8/13       28:26        4:04     1:41:06        3:21     1:17:23  3:34:16.64
140   Nicole Harrell         F3034         8/17       35:08        3:41     1:39:00        4:04     1:14:43  3:36:33.88
141   Sharon Taylor          F4044        11/21       53:17        3:32     1:28:39        3:22     1:07:59  3:36:46.73
142   Kevin Felts            M4044        11/17       38:22        3:30     1:31:31        4:03     1:20:16  3:37:38.62
143   Kayla Otoole           F3539         9/15       42:02        3:43     1:38:45        3:13     1:11:25  3:39:05.05
144   Jason Johnson          M4549        14/18       50:34        7:22     1:34:23        2:59     1:04:26     3:39:41
145   Matt Johnson           M4044        12/17       48:20        8:41     1:31:57        7:31     1:03:15  3:39:41.16
146   David Chapman          M4044        13/17       44:10        4:23     1:41:15        3:17     1:06:48  3:39:50.51
147   Kristina Selters       F3034         9/17       46:48        4:40     1:51:25        3:30       54:07  3:40:27.84
148   Amy Williams           F3034        10/17       36:57        6:13     1:45:32        4:08     1:08:23  3:41:11.33
149   Emily Finlason         F4044        12/21       35:02        3:53     1:48:48        3:15     1:10:20  3:41:15.30
150   Mark Reedy             M4044        14/17       37:37        7:26     1:37:35        4:34     1:14:06  3:41:16.19
151   Rob Freeman            M5559          5/8       36:39        5:29     1:42:43        4:36     1:12:01  3:41:24.44
152   Stephanie Jones        F5054          3/7       36:57        7:01     1:41:24        5:24     1:11:46  3:42:30.62
153   William Wash           M3539        17/21       58:24        4:00     1:33:44        2:43     1:05:43  3:44:31.87
154   Michelle Rosell        F5054          4/7       41:42        4:51     1:48:07        3:10     1:07:15  3:45:02.47
155   Robert Spicer          M5559          6/8       40:49        6:27     1:40:58        3:23     1:14:19  3:45:52.85
156   Zach O'Keefe           M2529        14/14       52:26        3:48     1:30:18        2:17     1:19:14  3:48:00.95
157   Jeremy Vrentas         M3034        16/16       44:32        4:02     1:49:09        1:55     1:08:58  3:48:33.98
158   Leif Erickson          M5054        11/12       45:19        3:26     1:43:54        3:18     1:12:52  3:48:46.98
159   Lynda Rodriguez        F4549         9/13       49:22        3:48     1:41:29        2:32     1:12:03  3:49:11.11
160   Anne Moyer             A40UP          1/3       38:43        4:24     1:37:05        3:26     1:27:00  3:50:34.63
161   Mike Ward              M5054        12/12       39:27        4:06     1:43:40        2:46     1:21:25  3:51:20.75
162   Michele Winter         F4044        13/21       46:33        4:55     1:36:16        5:07     1:18:45  3:51:33.41
163   Jolene Hodge           F5559          3/3       39:05        4:24     1:49:17        2:38     1:16:45     3:52:06
164   Brandy Mosier          F3034        11/17       42:43        3:44     1:42:44        4:23     1:19:02  3:52:33.15
165   Chad Milam             M3539        18/21       44:36        3:36     1:31:18        4:09     1:29:29  3:53:05.55
166   Kristen Gibbs          F4044        14/21     1:02:34        4:30     1:38:03        4:30     1:04:59  3:54:34.04
167   Sarah Reedy            F3034        12/17       49:20        7:50     1:45:03        3:16     1:10:13  3:55:39.77
168   Laura Wilcoxon         F3034        13/17       46:22        4:05     1:48:19        2:43     1:15:33  3:56:59.10
169   Jose Pecina            M4044        15/17       54:39        9:36     1:39:01        5:25     1:09:03  3:57:40.93
170   Carole Addona          F3034        14/17     1:02:51        4:49     1:42:14        0:52     1:07:29  3:58:12.15
171   Dorothy Esher          F65UP          2/2       43:50        3:39     1:49:34        3:45     1:18:26  3:59:11.35
172   Diana Rich             F4044        15/21       50:20        3:55     1:44:55        4:07     1:16:19  3:59:34.03
173   Jason Lashbrook        M3539        19/21       44:32        4:55     1:46:54        2:55     1:20:41  3:59:53.62
174   David Sturm            M4044        16/17       48:29        3:53     1:39:15        3:47     1:25:36  4:00:57.69
175   Tina Simonin           A40UP          2/3       42:09        2:48     1:41:49        3:08     1:31:30  4:01:21.90
176   Kristi Johnson         F3539        10/15       45:37        4:21     1:43:46        3:45     1:26:40  4:04:07.14
177   Jeff Monger            M3539        20/21     1:01:11        5:15     1:40:26        2:42     1:14:53  4:04:24.48
178   Rebecca Pendergast     F4549        10/13       55:06       10:21     1:42:11        5:18     1:12:38  4:05:29.84
179   Lori White             F5054          5/7       48:12        8:41     1:45:12        6:48     1:17:50  4:06:40.49
180   Kevin Roy              M5559          7/8       39:05        5:48     1:52:19        4:04     1:26:21  4:07:33.88
181   Darrah Buren           F4044        16/21       47:55        7:18     1:49:16        4:25     1:20:57  4:09:49.07
182   Kim Hiller Connell     F3539        11/15       36:51        3:54     1:54:51        4:55     1:32:30  4:12:58.57
183   Stephanie Trumpp       A39UN          1/1       47:46        4:32     1:52:43        4:36     1:23:55     4:13:29
184   Jane Upton             F6064          1/5       41:55        5:18     1:54:57        4:31     1:27:04  4:13:42.62
185   Erik Sims              M4549        15/18       49:13        5:17     1:50:58        3:32     1:25:34  4:14:30.67
186   Kendra Ingram          A40UP          3/3     1:00:31        4:00     1:50:46        5:01     1:15:52  4:16:07.66
187   Krista Caffey          F4044        17/21       54:43        5:25     1:56:37        5:16     1:14:57  4:16:54.47
188   Ruth Kloepel           F3539        12/15       48:01        6:44     1:55:45        4:24     1:24:01     4:18:53
189   Joanna Palmer          F4044        18/21       48:21        6:22     1:55:57        4:14     1:24:12  4:19:03.66
190   Valiant Haller         M3539        21/21       50:21        5:06     1:55:18        1:01     1:28:22  4:20:06.36
191   Jerri Campbell         F3539        13/15       58:26        7:12     1:52:35        6:27     1:15:42  4:20:19.94
192   Daniel Nicely          M4549        16/18       55:36       11:43     1:43:04        7:23     1:24:35  4:22:18.46
193   Laura Cannici          F3034        15/17       49:23        4:04     2:35:03        0:52       53:12  4:22:32.02
194   Patricia Ebelke        F6064          2/5       49:45        5:00     1:59:56        3:14     1:24:39  4:22:32.37
195   Meghan Mueseler        F4044        19/21       51:51        3:44     1:58:54        2:43     1:28:27  4:25:37.50
196   John Nicolarsen        M4044        17/17       56:19        8:43     1:43:02        9:44     1:28:03  4:25:48.34
197   John Feehan            M5559          8/8       41:27        6:21     1:51:58        3:16     1:43:09  4:26:08.65
198   Jennifer Worthington   F3034        16/17       42:49        7:25     2:12:25        5:14     1:18:18  4:26:08.85
199   Tony Bryant            M4549        17/18       57:33        6:00     1:55:28        5:59     1:22:04  4:27:00.86
200   Kathi Langlands        F6064          3/5     1:03:44        4:15     1:42:55        4:48     1:31:34  4:27:14.45
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM       TRAN1        BIKE       TRAN2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
201   Edgar Avila            M4549        18/18       44:03        4:38     2:05:21        1:46     1:35:49  4:31:33.39
202   Amy Mueller            F4549        11/13     1:03:04        4:07     1:54:45        3:54     1:25:46  4:31:33.82
203   Shelly Harbert         F5054          6/7     1:04:16        6:47     1:56:26        3:51     1:21:31  4:32:48.95
204   Melinda Silolahti      F4549        12/13       52:22        4:30     1:51:31        4:16     1:41:18  4:33:55.24
205   Monica Bahls           F6064          4/5     1:02:33        7:19     1:58:32        3:31     1:24:22  4:36:14.54
206   Stacia Weaver          F4044        20/21       52:42        4:22     1:59:46        3:13     1:38:11  4:38:12.17
207   Sue Ellen Henderson    F5054          7/7     1:01:47        5:31     1:58:16        3:27     1:34:08  4:43:05.97
208   Winnie Lynch           F4549        13/13     1:05:13        6:31     2:05:15        9:09     1:36:43  5:02:49.05
209   Melissa Steeves        F3034        17/17       45:29        4:18     2:35:10        3:36     1:38:04  5:06:33.07
210   Patti Elliott          F4044        21/21     1:24:09        6:37     2:11:59        5:42     1:37:56  5:26:20.14
211   Deana Horn             F3539        14/15     1:05:57       13:59     2:20:16        4:06     1:42:30  5:26:44.54
212   Deb Bahr               F6064          5/5       53:50        6:59     2:39:08        6:03     2:01:34  5:47:31.43
213   Becky Petrie           F3539        15/15       50:29        3:51     3:23:40        3:30     2:37:37  6:59:04.73
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